Stock Code Description
Sheets Per
Pallet
Price/1000
(less than a
pallet)
Price/1000
More than a
pallet
V-APEX80455X650LG Apex Laser 80gsm 455X650mm LG 19.000 48.07 44.72
V-APEX80880X635SG Apex Laser 80gsm 880x635mm SG 9.000 90.83 84.50
V-APEX80910X650SG Apex Laser 80gsm 910x650mm SG 9.000 96.15 89.44
V-APEX100455X650LG Apex Laser 100gsm 455X650mm LG 15.000 60.09 55.90
V-APEX100880X635SG Apex Laser 100gsm 880x635mm SG 7.500 112.88 105.00
V-PAPERONE100450X320SG Paperone Laser 100gsm 450x320mm 28.000 27.52 25.60
V-PAPERONE80450X320SG Paperone Laser 80gsm 450x320mm 38.000 22.02 20.48
V-PAPERONE90450X320SG Paperone Laser 90gsm 450x320mm 34.000 24.77 23.04
Premium Uncoated V-SOPORSET100750X530SG Navigator Offset 100gsm 750x530mm SG RW 7.000 88.63 82.44
V-EA115M635X880LG Elevation Art 115gsm Matt 635x880mm LG 9.000 112.88 105.00
V-EA128G635X880LG Elevation Art 128gsm Gloss 635x880mm LG 8.000 125.78 117.00
V-EA128M635X880LG Elevation Art 128gsm Matt 635x880mm LG 8.000 125.78 117.00
V-EA128M650X910LG Elevation Art 128gsm Matt 650X910mm LG 8.000 133.30 124.00
V-EA148G635X880LG Elevation Art 148gsm Gloss 635x880mm LG 6.500 145.66 135.50
V-EA148M635X880LG Elevation Art 148gsm Matt 635x880mm LG 6.500 145.66 135.50
V-EA148M650X910LG Elevation Art 148gsm Matt 650X910mm LG 6.000 154.80 144.00
V-EA170G455X650LG Elevation Art 170gsm Gloss 455x650mm LG 13.000 89.23 83.00
V-EA80M635X880LG Elevation Art 80gsm Matt 635x880mm LG 6.500 86.07 80.07
V-EA90G455X650LG Elevation Art 90gsm Gloss 455x650mm LG 22.000 51.06 47.50
V-EA90M455X650LG Elevation Art 90gsm Matt 455x650mm LG 21.000 51.06 47.50
V-FIN115G455X650LG Finesse 115gsm Gloss 455X650mm 22.000 68.71 63.91
V-FIN115G635X880LG Finesse 115gsm Gloss 635X880mm 11.000 130.50 121.39
V-FIN115M455X650LG Finesse 115gsm Silk 455X650mm 18.000 68.76 63.97
V-FIN115M635X880LG Finesse 115gsm Silk 635X880mm 9.000 130.50 121.39
V-FIN130G455X650LG Finesse 130gsm Gloss 455X650mm 20.000 77.67 72.25
V-FIN130M455X650LG Finesse 130gsm Silk 455X650mm 16.000 77.74 72.31
V-FIN130M635X880LG Finesse 130gsm Silk 635X880mm 8.000 147.53 137.23
V-FIN150M455X650LG Finesse 150gsm Silk 455X650mm 13.500 89.70 83.44
V-FIN150M635X880LG Finesse 150gsm Silk 635X880mm 6.750 170.22 158.34
V-FIN170G635X880LG Finesse 170gsm Gloss 635X880mm 7.500 192.92 179.46
V-FIN170M635X880LG Finesse 170gsm Silk 635X880mm 6.000 192.92 179.46
V-FIN200G650X910LG Finesse 200gsm Gloss 650X910mm 4.875 240.23 223.47
V-FIN200M650X910LG Finesse 200gsm Silk 650X910mm 4.875 240.23 223.47
V-FIN200M910X650SG Finesse 200gsm Silk 910x650mm 4.875 238.26 221.64
V-FIN250G910x650SG Finesse 250gsm Gloss 910X650mm 5.000 333.51 310.25
V-FIN250M910x650SG Finesse 250gsm Silk 910X650mm 4.000 331.75 308.60
V-FIN300G910x650SG Finesse 300gsm Gloss 910X650mm 4.000 398.10 370.32
V-FIN300M910x650SG Finesse 300gsm Silk 910X650mm 6.000 398.10 370.32
V-FIN350G910x650SG Finesse 350gsm Gloss 910X650mm 3.375 464.45 432.04
V-FIN400M910X650SG Finesse 400gsm Silk 910X650mm 2.250 526.41 489.68
Uncoated
Coated
Premium Coated
Uncoated
- subject to availability
- no holds
- further discount for bulk buys (where possible)